Durham County, North Carolina
FY 2024-25 Capital Project
Amendment Number 25CPA-27

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY:
That the FY 2024-25 capital project 1s hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Project # Project Name Current Budget  Increase/ Updated Budget
Decrease

41301310DCO01  Slater Road Lift Station, Force Main, and  $22,349,654.00 $0.00| %22.340.634.00
Outfall Project

All capital projects in conflict herewith are hereby repealed.
Approved December 09, 2024




